BTX-Connect
Miniature Diaphragm Pump
www.parker.com/precisionfluidics 1 603 595-1500
When you partner with the global leader in motion and control technologies, expect to move your business
and the world forward. From miniature solenoid valves to highly integrated automation systems, our
innovations are critical to life-saving medical devices and scientific instruments used for drug discovery
and pathogen detection. Not to mention, critical to decreasing time to market and lowering your overall
cost of ownership. So partner with Parker, and get ready to move, well, anything.

19
BTX-Connect  Miniature Diaphragm Pump
Ordering Information
BTX Part Number Description (see Appendix A comment 9)
B 1 C -      090 P 12 A N -             00
Model Pump Heads Motor Type Pump Offset Diaphragm Configuration Voltage Material Tubing Special
B - BTX
1 - Single
Head
C - Compact
050 - 0.050”
Offset
F - Universal Pressure &
Vacuum
12 - 12
Vdc
A - 80D
AEPDM Dia-
phragm & low
noise Valves
N - None 00 - Factory set speed
2 - Dual Head S - Slotless
070 - 0.070”
Offset
P - Pressure Only
24 - 24
Vdc
B - 80D
AEPDM Dia-
phragm & 80D
Valves
P - Parallel
(dual head
only)
01- Digital UART speed
control
H - High
Performance
Slotless
090 - 0.090”
Offset
V - Vacuum Only
S - Series
(dual head
only)
02 - Analog 0-5 Vdc
A - Universal Pressure &
Vacuum
(High Compression Chamber)
03 - PWM speed control
R - Pressure Only
(High Compression Chamber)
Y - Vacuum Only
(High Compression Chamber)
Accessories Ordering Table
Part No.
02040-10
02042-10
02043-10
00492-15
01881-KT
Comments
2 Pin wire harness for on/off control only
4 Pin wire harness for speed control and tachometer output
6 Pin wire harness required for UART
Filter to 10 microns. Not included with pump
As needed for parallel flow. Not included with pump
Description
2 Pin Wire Harness 20” (508mm) Long
4 Pin Wire Harness 20” (508mm) Long
6 Pin Wire Harness 20” (508mm) Long
Filter-Muffler
Tubing Assembly